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Favourability of 
leading politicians

Favourable

To what extent, if at all, do 
you have a favourable or 
unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and 
political parties? 
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Favourability of 
leading politicians

Among those who 
voted for their party 
at GE2019
To what extent, if at all, do 
you have a favourable or 
unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and 
political parties? 
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Rishi Sunak: Favourability

5  

24%
Favourable

52%
Unfavourable

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? Rishi Sunak
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Net = -12
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42%
Unfavourable

Keir Starmer: Favourability

6  

30%
Favourable

42%
Unfavourable

30%

21%
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7%

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? Keir Starmer

7%
Don’t know

0%

25%

50%

75%

Ja
n-

20
20

M
ar

-2
02

0
M

ay
-2

02
0

Ju
l-2

02
0

Se
p-

20
20

N
ov

-2
02

0
Ja

n-
20

21
M

ar
-2

02
1

M
ay

-2
02

1
Ju

l-2
02

1
Se

p-
20

21
N

ov
-2

02
1

Ja
n-

20
22

M
ar

-2
02

2
M

ay
-2

02
2

Ju
l-2

02
2

Se
p-

20
22

N
ov

-2
02

2
Ja

n-
20

23
M

ar
-2

02
3

M
ay

-2
02

3
Ju

l-2
02

3
Se

p-
20

23
N

ov
-2

02
3

Becomes Labour 
party leader

January 2020 – November 2023November 2023

Base: 1,066 Online British adults aged 18+, 24-27 November 2023



© Ipsos |  Ipsos UK Political Pulse | November 2023 | Public7 

Jeremy Hunt: Favourability

7  

21%
Favourable

44%
Unfavourable

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? Jeremy Hunt
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Net = -8
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24%
Neither

35%
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Angela Rayner: Favourability

8  

27%
Favourable

35%
Unfavourable

27%
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15%

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? Angela Rayner
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Favourability: Conservative leader vs Labour leader

9  

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties?
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% Favourable: October 2019 – November 2023

24% Rishi Sunak
Jeremy Corbyn

30% Keir Starmer
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Liz Truss
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To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties?
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Favourability 
towards political 
parties

Favourable

To what extent, if at all, do 
you have a favourable or 
unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and 
political parties? 
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41%
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Unfavourable
The Labour party

-3

-33
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The Liberal Democrats

The Green party

-3

-12

-26
Reform UK

Net

Base: 1,066 Online British adults aged 18+, 24-27 November 2023
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37%
Favourable

40%
Unfavourable

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? The Labour party
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The Conservative party: Favourability

21%
Favourable

54%
Unfavourable

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? The Conservative party
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The Liberal Democrats: Favourability

23%
Favourable

35%
Unfavourable

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? The Liberal Democrats
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The Green Party: Favourability

28%
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31%
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To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? The Green Party
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Reform UK: Favourability

15%
Favourable

41%
Unfavourable

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties? Reform UK
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Political parties: Favourability
To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties?
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% Favourable: October 2019 – November 2023

21% Conservatives

37% Labour

23% Liberal Democrats
28% Green Party

15% Reform UK

Base: 1,066 Online British adults aged 18+, 24-27 November 2023
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Political parties: Net favourability
To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the 
following politicians and political parties?
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Net favourable: October 2019 – November 2023

-33 Conservatives
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-3 Green Party

-26 Reform UK

Base: 1,066 Online British adults aged 18+, 24-27 November 2023
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Net right direction = -43

18%
RIGHT DIRECTION

14%
NEITHER

61%
WRONG DIRECTION

Direction of the country

18%
RIGHT DIRECTION

61%
WRONG DIRECTION

7%
DON’T KNOW

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right 
direction or wrong direction?
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Base: 1,066 Online British adults aged 18+, 24-27 November 2023
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Direction of the country: January 2020 - November 2023
Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right direction or 
wrong direction?
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Net right direction
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7%

14%

19%

26%

29%

5%

23  

November 2023 January 2020 – November 2023

21%
Positive impact

54%
Negative impact

Impact of the UK’s decision to leave the European Union
Overall, do you think the UK’s decision to leave the European Union has had a 
positive or negative impact on the country, or has it made no difference? 
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Base: 1,066 Online British adults aged 18+, 24-27 November 2023
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